
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

Key Indicator (KIs) 2.1 Student Enrolment and Profile 

 
Metric 

2.1.1  Average Enrolment percentage (Average of last five 
years) 

2.1.1.1. Number  of 
students admitted year wise 
during last five years 
 

 
  Year 2020-

2021 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 803 737 754 763 718 
 

2.1.1.2. Number of 
sanctioned seats year wise 
during last five years 
 

  
     Year 2020-

2021 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 834 756 774 738 810 
 

Website links for 
Relevant Documents 

 

 
Document related to 
Sanction of intake from 
affiliating University, 
statutory body  
 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

 Academic Year 2018-2019 

   VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

 Academic Year 2016-2017 

VIEW DOCUMENT 
Approved admission list 
year-wise/ program-wise 
from the affiliating 
university.  

Academic Year 2020-2021 

 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

 Academic Year 2018-2019 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

 Academic Year 2016-2017 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 
Additional 

Information 
 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

  
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202020-21-1.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202019-20-1.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202018-19-1.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202017-18-1.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202016-17-1.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202020-21-2.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202019-20-2.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202018-19-2.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202017-18-2.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20AY%202016-17-2.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.1.1/2.1.1%20Additional%20Information.pdf�

